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1 - 31 December
Add a touch of festivity to your celebrations with 

gourmet take-home treats including succulent roasts, 
handcrafted log cakes and fruitcakes, as well as 

a medley of Christmas cookies. 

TAKE-HOME GOURMET
Treats
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FESTIVE TREATS Unit Price (RM) Qty Total

Roasted USA Turkey *
Sage and apple stuffing, candied sweet potatoes, 
brussels sprout, carrots, giblet gravy, cranberry sauce

Whole Roast Chicken with Lemon and Herb
Candied sweet potatoes, brussels sprout, carrots, 
creamy peppercorn sauce

Roasted Australian Lamb Leg
Roasted potatoes, buttered vegetables, lamb jus and mint sauce

Christmas Yule Log

Gingerbread House

Christmas Fruit Cake

Christmas Stollen

Christmas Cookies 

Cheese Bites Board
Selections of Cheddar, Emmental, Gruyère, Camembert and 
marinated Feta cheese paired with dried and fresh fruits, 
cheese crackers, toasted baguette and focaccia.

Festive Afternoon Tea
(view menu on the website)

Jolly Gift Set (6 pieces of festive cakes)

Family Set
Christmas Celebration at Home * (up to 10 pax)
(view menu on the website)

5 - 6 kg

3 kg

800 g

500 g

750 g

500 g

10 pcs

1 set

1 set

1 set

Set A

Set B

460

128

325

68

99

50

45

28

88

148

88

988

788

Order via here:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: • All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and inclusive of prevailing government tax where applicable • All 
orders must be placed at least 24 hours prior to collection date unless stated otherwise • Orders placed after 5pm are considered as next 
day’s order • An advance notice of seven (7) days is required for bulk orders • Items are subject to availability upon receipt of completed 
order form • Delivery charges within Klang Valley areas will be charged according to the quotation by our courier service provider • 
Discounts are not applicable for delivery charges • Self-collection is available at Hotel Lobby • No refunds will be issued for cancellations • 
All information is correct at the time of printing • All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only

* 3 days in advance

Name:

Email:

Payment Method:

Service Mode:

Contact:

Company:
(if applicable)

Date Time Attention

Address

(Your email address is required to receive a link for secure payment via credit 
card. For alternative payment modes, please contact us directly.)

Delivery Self Collect

Cash Online Banking Credit Card Payment Link

GRAND TOTAL


