



📞 +603 7682 0000 🔀 diningreservations.petalingjaya@newworldhotels.com

🖶 +603 7682 0088 - 🔍 petalingjaya.newworldhotels.com

FESTIVE TREATS	Unit	Price (RIM) Qty	lotal
Roasted USA Turkey * Sage and apple stuffing, candied sweet potatoes, brussels sprout, carrots, giblet gravy, cranberry sauce	5 - 6 kg	460	新	
Whole Roast Chicken with Lemon and Herb Candied sweet potatoes, brussels sprout, carrots, creamy peppercorn sauce		128		
Roasted Australian Lamb Leg Roasted potatoes, buttered vegetables, lamb jus and mint sauce	3 kg	325		
Christmas Yule Log	800 g	68		
Gingerbread House	500 g	99		
Christmas Fruit Cake	750 g	50		
Christmas Stollen	500 g	45		
Christmas Cookies	10 pcs	28		
Cheese Bites Board Selections of Cheddar, Emmental, Gruyère, Camembert and marinated Feta cheese paired with dried and fresh fruits, cheese crackers, toasted baguette and focaccia.	1 set	88		•
Festive Afternoon Tea (view menu on the website)	1 set	148		
Jolly Gift Set (6 pieces of festive cakes)	1 set	88		
Family Set Christmas Celebration at Home * (up to 10 pax) (view menu on the website)	Set A	988		
	Set B	788		
* 3 days in advance Name: Conta		TOTAL		
Email: (Your email address is required to receive a link for secure payment via credit card. For alternative payment modes, please contact us directly.) Payment Method: Cash Online Banking Credit Service Mode: Delivery Self Collect	any: cable) t Card Payme	nt Link	C	Order via here:
Date Time Attention Address				回代公司

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: • All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and inclusive of prevailing government tax where applicable • All orders must be placed at least 24 hours prior to collection date unless stated otherwise • Orders placed after 5pm are considered as next day's order • An advance notice of seven (7) days is required for bulk orders • Items are subject to availability upon receipt of completed order form • Delivery charges within Klang Valley areas will be charged according to the quotation by our courier service provider • Discounts are not applicable for delivery charges • Self-collection is available at Hotel Lobby • No refunds will be issued for cancellations • All information is correct at the time of printing • All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only



Paradigm, 1 Jalan SS 7/26A, Kelana Jaya, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

📞 +603 7682 0000 🐹 diningreservations.petalingjaya@newworldhotels.com

🖶 +603 7682 0088 – 🔍 petalingjaya.newworldhotels.com